
 

                  
 

  

                                                                                              
 

 

2nd January, 2024 
  

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 
Scrip Code – 506655 

Scrip Code NCDs - 974058 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, C - 1, Block - G,  

Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 

Scrip Symbol - SUDARSCHEM 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

 

Sub: Information for Loss of Share Certificate(s)/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)/Letter of  

Confirmation(s) 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, as amended from time to time, we hereby submit details, received on 1st January, 2024, from 
‘Link Intime India Private Limited’ (“RTA”), regarding Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)/Letter 

of Confirmation(s) of the Company:  
 
Sr. 

No. 

Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio Nos. Original 

Share 

Certifica

te Nos. 

No. of 

Shares in 

Original 

Share 

Certificates 

Distinctive 

Nos. 

New Share 

Certificate 

No./Letter of 

Confirmation 

No. 

No. of Shares in 

New Share 

Certificates/Letter 

of Confirmation 

1 MOHAMED 
NURRUDDIN 
ROHAWALA 

00M01318 2076 
 
 

14109 

375 
 
 

375 

1506556 – 
1506930 

 
36120181 – 
36120555 

25098 
 
 

750 

2 MUKESH V 
GANATRA 

 
MRS MEERA M 
GANATRA 

00M02832 2248 
 

 
14281 

75 
 

 
75 

1668801 – 
1668875 

 
36282426 – 
36282500 

25099 150 

 

 
This is for your information and record. 

 

 
Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For SUDARSHAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

 
 

 

MANDAR VELANKAR 
GENERAL COUNSEL AND COMPANY SECRETARY 
 
                                                                                                                             Sudarshan Chemical Industries Limited 

                                                                                       Registered Office: 

                             7th Floor, Eleven West Panchshil, Survey No. 25,  
                             Near PAN Card Club Road, Baner, Pune – 411 069,  

                                                                                      Maharashtra, India 
                                                                                                     Tel. No.: +91 20 682 81 200 

                                                                    Email: contact@sudarshan.com  
                                                                                         www.sudarshan.com 

                                                                                                  Corporate Identity No.: L24119PN1951PLC008409 
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