

2<sup>nd</sup> January, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code – 506655 Scrip Code NCDs - 974058 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C - 1, Block - G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Symbol - SUDARSCHEM

Dear Sir / Madam,

## **Sub:** Information for Loss of Share Certificate(s)/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)/Letter of Confirmation(s)

Pursuant to Regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, we hereby submit details, received on 1<sup>st</sup> January, 2024, from 'Link Intime India Private Limited' ("RTA"), regarding Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)/Letter of Confirmation(s) of the Company:

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio Nos.	Original Share Certifica te Nos.	No. of Shares in Original Share Certificates	Distinctive Nos.	New Share Certificate No./Letter of Confirmation No.	No. of Shares in New Share Certificates/Letter of Confirmation
1	MOHAMED NURRUDDIN ROHAWALA	00M01318	2076	375	1506556 – 1506930	25098	750
			14109	375	36120181 – 36120555		
2	MUKESH V GANATRA	00M02832	2248	75	1668801 – 1668875	25099	150
	MRS MEERA M GANATRA		14281	75	36282426 – 36282500		

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully, For SUDARSHAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MANDAR VELANKAR GENERAL COUNSEL AND COMPANY SECRETARY

## Sudarshan Chemical Industries Limited Registered Office:

7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Eleven West Panchshil, Survey No. 25, Near PAN Card Club Road, Baner, Pune – 411 069,

Maharashtra, India

Tel. No.: +91 20 682 81 200 Email: contact@sudarshan.com

www.sudarshan.com Corporate Identity No.: L24119PN1951PLC008409